Contraction of street Pacific Continental Bank 1450 High Street P.O. Ecx 3155 Eugene, OR 97403 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Pacific Continental Bank 1450 High Street P.O. Box 3155 Eugene, OR 97403 SEND TAX NOTICES TO:	744 17:25 RCV BY:	Volm24 page 2134.
Shirbeck, Inc. 1011 Main Street / P.O. Box 899 Cottage Grove, OR 97424	33407	
	Contraction of the second second	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
THIS MODIFICA	WODIFICATI	
"Grantor"), whose address is 1011	ST IS DATED MAY 1	ON OF DEED OF TRUST 1994, BETWEEN Shirbeck, Inc., an Oregon Corporation (referred to below as Cottage Grove, OR 97 #24; and Pacific Continental Bank (referred to below as 1 gene, OR 97 #23;
Lender"), whose address is 1450 High S	Street / P.O. Box 899, reet, P.O. Box 3155 c	Cottage Grove, OR 97424; and Date Bound Corporation (Inferred to )
of Oregon as followers	3 entered inte a p	gene, OR 97403 of Trust dated June 19, 1991 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded in Klamath County, State
Recorded on 6-20 of the	Contraction and a Deed (	of Trust dated June 19, 1991 (the "Deed of Taure")
Recorded on 6-20-91. Vol#M91 REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The De State of Orenon:	Page# 11884 In Coun	f / of Klamath State and I
State of Oregon:	nd of Trust covers the	t / of Klamath, State of Oregon.
See attached exhibit A		" described real property (the "Real Property") recorded to the
The Real Property of the address		County,
identification number in South, Range 9 En	nly known as The E	1/2 of the SW1/4 and the W1/2 of the SE1/4 of Section 8, te Meridian, Klamath Falls, OR 97601. The Real Property tax
MODUTION	a willame	te Meridian, Klarnath Falls OP of the SE1/4 of Section a
Manual Manual Contract Cate from Manual	2011년 동안 · 제공의 김 귀엽 등이	o as ionows:
alle i a statut i tyroot on an	1월 14년 8월 20일에서 1월 17일에 주관된 17일이 17일이 17일이 17일이 17일이 17일이 17일이 17일이	筆 読 目前にはちかんか 乳になってい オレートウエー ション・ション コート コート・コート コート・コート オート・オート オート・オート
obligate Lender to make any future modification	does not waive Lender	erms of the original Deed of Trust shell remain unch
makers and endorsers to the Note	Nota"). It is the interior	erms of the original Deed of Trust shall remain unchanged and in full force and is right to require shict parformance of the Deed of Trust as changed above and indification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other early the of Lender to retain as liable all potentiate the
including accommodation makers including ac	commodation nartice	an or Lender to retain as liable of the promissory note or other
that the non-signing person consents to the ab-	elow acknowledge the	a less a party is expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, his Modification. If any person who signed the original Deed of Trust and all parties. It his Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not DVISIONS OF THIS incomesant
only to any initial extension or modification but a EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING	to to all such subseque	this Modification or otherwise will not be been on the representation to the will not
EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS.		a tacaone
GRANTOR:		OVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST, AND EACH
Shirbeck Inc.		
	2	
Childtopher C. Mayers, President		
ENDER	9	
Pacific/Continental Bank		
Hoto: 15 TIMMAN		
Authorized Officer		
$\overline{0}$		
	1個目標的過程。	

Capity Amountains

1.1

14.11.11.11.11.11

**A**1,

21345 05-01-1994 MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST Loan No 52-7930 (Continued) Page 2 CORPORATE ACKNOW ATRICK S MC CLATCHEY NOTARY PUBLIC - OFFECIN COMMISSION NO. 011845 WY DUBLICSION DUTIES BEL R. 1455 DREGON STATE OF LANE 88 COUNTY OF 28TH On this VUNE day of 19 94, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Christopher C. Meyers, President of Shirbeck, Inc., and known to me to be an authorized agent of the corporation that executed the Modification of Deed of Trust Meyers, President of Shirbeck, inc., and known to the to be an automated agent of the corporation that executed the modification of the free and voluntary act and dead of the corporation, by authority of its Bylaws or by resolution of its board and the total that he are the authority of its Bylaws or by resolution of its board to be the free and voluntary act and coact the total that he are the authority of its Bylaws or by resolution of its board to be the free and the total that he are the authority of its Bylaws or by resolution of its board to be the free and the total that he are the authority of its Bylaws or by resolution of its board to be the free and the total that he are the authority of its Bylaws or by resolution of its board to be the free and total total to be the free and total to be the free and total to be the free and total total total to be the free and total total total to be the free and total t of directors, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on orth stated that he or sho is authorized to execute this Modification and in fact Tub SUIS MATTER EUGENE ORIGON Residing at Notary Public in and for the State My commission expires 12/19/95 LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMEND STATE OF CREAM OFFICIAL SEAL DENISE L GHAZAL NOTARY PUBLIC - OFIEGON COMMISSION NO COBES NY COMMISSION NO COBES NY COMMISSION ENTRES BEL 11 1985 ) 55 COUNTY OF 7 On this RHTICK On this day of actual 1911, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared that executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender, authorized by the Lender through its board of directors or otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he or 0 Residing at Eugene O Notary Public in and for the State of 200 LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pal. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.17 (c) 1994 CFI Ph Gan & escine. All rights rese ved. [OR-G202 SHIRBEC2...] My commission expires 12/13/40 <u>\_\_\_\_</u>

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

21346

The E1/2 of the SW1/4 and the W1/2 of the SE1/4.of Section 8, Township 24 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, SAVING AND EXCLIPTING THERDFROM.

A parcel of land lying in the SW1/4 SE1/4 of Section 8, Township 24 South, Range 9 East of the Willanette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, the said parcel being that portion of said SW1/4 SE1/4 lying Easterly of a line which is parallel to and 200 feet Westerly of the centerline of the Dalles-California Highway as said highway has been relocated, which centerline is described as follows:

Beginning at Engineer's centerline station 1446+00, said station being 230 feet North and 1080 feet West of the Southeast corner of said Section 8; thence South 37 degrees 01' West 600 feet to Station 1452+00; the Westerly line of said strip of land crossing the East and South line of said SW1/4 of the S31/4 opposite stations 1446+65 and 1449+95, respectively.

Filed	for record at	request of	oustain Title	Cothethat day
of _	July	A.D., 19 94	at 11:25	o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>
		of	Mortgage	a on Page 21344
FEE	\$20.00			Evelyn Bichn County Clerk By Dailane Maillington
	<b>920.00</b>			by Allicenter I lacence

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: